
ST. Thomas/St. John

Company Contact Website Email Phone
Eco Innovations VI Gary Udhwani www.ecoinnovationsvi.com gary@ecoinnovationsvi.com 340-277-1642
Electric Factory Vinsun Bryan www.electric-factory.com vinsun@efactoryenergy.com (340) 642 - 7689
Caribbean Solar Company Maya Matthews Sterling caribbeansolarcompany.com maya@caribbeansolarcompany.com340-643-6007
Vital Solar Technologies Robert Tutton www.vitalsolartech.com robtutton@vitalsolartech.com 340-690-5803
ProSolar Systems prosolarcaribbean.com drew@prosolaramerica.com 340-201-4752
Silversun Solar Brian Marinelli https://silversunsolar.com/ b.marinelli@silversunsolar.com 340-277-7785
BackitUps Ricky Norman www.backitups.com info@backitups.com 805 264-2611
Carib Solar Tech Dale Niles www.caribsolartech.com dale@caribsolartech.com 340-344-5417
LanCommunications Chris Christian www.lan.vi info@lan.vi 877-411-3674
Meyer Electric & Solar Kourtney Donohue www.meyerelectricandsolar.cominfo@meyerelectricandsolar.com 340-227-5212
Electricity Wise Strategies,LLC Michael Bruno ewsvi.com mike@ewsvi.com 340-773-9473
VI Solar Technologies Tucker Strickland visolar.tech tstrickland@visolartech.com +1 (340) 244-4434
Volt Energy Services, LLC Hugo Hodge hugo@voltenergyservices.net +1 (340) 690-9851

St. Croix
Company Contact Website Email Phone
Carib Sun Energy Jason Battiste www.caribsunenergy.net jbattiste@caribsunenergy.net 340-220-2585
REV Solar Chris Bryant renewableenergy.cb@gmail.com 340-626-5776
West Indies Solair Beech Higby III westindiessolair.com beechigby@gmail.com 340-690-8218
Electricity Wise Strategies Mike Bruno ewsvi.com mike@ewsvi.com 340-773-9473
Eco Innovations VI Gary Udhwani www.ecoinnovationsvi.com gary@ecoinnovationsvi.com 340-277-1642
ProSolar Systems prosolarcaribbean.com drew@prosolaramerica.com 340-201-4752
Silversun Solar Brian Marinelli https://silversunsolar.com/ b.marinelli@silversunsolar.com 340-227-7785
CruzSun Solar J. Berkitt http://www.cruzsunsolar.com shammara.richards@outlook.com 214-476-9536
Reliance Solar and Generator Colt Cook https://www.reliancevi.com/ reliancevi@yahoo.com 979-216-7018
Plaza Extra East Nejeh Yusef nejeh27@gmail.com 340-690-5343
LanCommunications Chris Christian www.lan.vi info@lan.vi 877-411-3674
VI Solar Technologies Tucker Strickland visolar.tech tstrickland@visolartech.com +1 (340) 244-4434
Volt Energy Services, LLC Hugo Hodge hugo@voltenergyservices.net +1 (340) 690-9851
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